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Box Score Report Lasalle Warriors @ North Shore Lions - 8/15/2014 8:00:00

PM
BOX SCORE
Team 1 2 3 4 T
Lasalle Warriors 6 7 6 8 27
North Shore Lions 6 14 7 10 37
SCORING PLAYS
Team Quarter Time Scoring Play LAW NSL
North Shore 1 12:51 #27 Elijah Williams runs for 9 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #1 Jack 0 6
Lions Zergiotis blocked)
Lasalle 1 02:10 #9 Tyrese Samuel runs for 1 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #24 6 6
Warriors Keshon Chilcott-Dobson blocked)
Lasalle 2 14:02 #34 Samuel Charway runs for 20 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #24 13 6
Warriors Keshon Chilcott-Dobson good)
North Shore 2 13:07 #1 Jack Zergiotis pass complete to #82 Derrick-John Defoy-Charles for 75 13 13
Lions yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #1 Jack Zergiotis good)
North Shore 2 01:35 #1 Jack Zergiotis pass complete to #10 Darius Simmons for 19 yards. 13 20
Lions Touchdown! (Point after kick by #1 Jack Zergiotis good)
Lasalle 3 09:27 #9 Tyrese Samuel pass complete to #1 Juwan Edghill for 22 yards. 19 20
Warriors Touchdown! (Point after kick by #24 Keshon Chilcott-Dobson blocked)
North Shore 3 06:27 #1 Jack Zergiotis pass complete to #10 Darius Simmons for 35 yards. 19 27
Lions Touchdown! (Point after kick by #1 Jack Zergiotis good)
North Shore 4 08:27 24 yard field goal attempt by #1 Jack Zergiotis. Good! 19 30
Lions
Lasalle 4 03:50 #9 Tyrese Samuel pass complete to #2 Nathan Montano-Cain for 2 yards. 27 30
Warriors Touchdown! (Two point conversion pass by #9 Tyrese Samuel to #84 Oshea

Ho Sang good)

North Shore 4 02:21 #10 Darius Simmons pass complete to #82 Derrick-John Defoy-Charles for 27 37
Lions 46 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #1 Jack Zergiotis good)
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TEAM STAT COMPARISON

Total Offense
Number of Plays
Yards per Play
Passing
Completions - Attempts
Yards per Pass
Touchdowns - Interceptions
Rushing
Rushing Attempts
Yards per Rush
Receiving
Receiving Completions
Yards per Catch
Penalties - Yards
Turnovers
Fumbles - Lost
Interceptions Thrown
Punting Attempts - Average Distance
Defensive Sacks - Yards
Time of Possession
Downs
First Downs
First Downs - Rushing
First Downs - Passing
First Downs - Penalties
Third Down Conversions/Attempts

Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts

Lasalle Warriors

527

71

7.4
262

20 - 36

13.1

265
35
7.6
262
20

13.1

1-26.0
1-12

00:31:16

11

2

5/15 (33.3%)

0/1 (0.0%)

North Shore Lions
469

48

9.8

273

10-16

273

196
32
6.1
273
10

273

00:09:19

317 (42.9%)

1/1 (100.0%)
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PASSING - LASALLE WARRIORS PASSING - NORTH SHORE LIONS
Name Cmp Att Yds TD Int Name Cmp Att Yds TD Int
9 Tyrese 16 30 215 2 3 1 Jack 9 15 227 3 1
Samuel Zergiotis
4 Darren 3 4 35 0 0 10 Darius 1 1 46 1 0
Moreland Simmons
8 Owen 1 2 12 0 0
Bujarsky
RUSHING - LASALLE WARRIORS RUSHING - NORTH SHORE LIONS
Name Att Yds Avg TD Name Att Yds Avg TD
4 Darren 14 129 9.2 0 27 Elijah 17 117 6.9 1
Moreland Williams
34 Samuel 10 100 10.0 1 10 Darius 5 65 13.0 0
Charway Simmons
25 Johari 1 15 15.0 0 20 5 17 34 0
McGregor Brendon
Remy
84 OsheaHo 1 13 13.0 0
Sang 35 2 7 3.5 0
Shamond
2 Nathan 6 7 1.2 0 Carlisle
Montano-Cain
Team 1 0 0.0 0
9 Tyrese 2 1 0.5 1
Samuel 1 Jack 2 -10 -5.0 0
Zergiotis
48 Malik 1 0 0.0 0
Campbell
RECEIVING - NORTH SHORE LIONS
Name Rec Yds Avg TD
82 5 204 40.8 2
Derrick-John
Defoy-
Charles
10 Darius 5 69 13.8 2
Simmons
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RECEIVING - LASALLE WARRIORS

Name Rec Yds Avg TD

1 Juwan 144 16.0 1
Edghill

84 Oshea Ho 57 1.4 0
Sang

2 Nathan 25 8.3 1
Montano-Cain

86 Emille 21 21.0 0
Ndombasi

14 Brandon 10 10.0 0
Munroe

8 Owen 5 5.0 0
Bujarsky

DEFENSE - LASALLE WARRIORS

Name Tkl Solo Ast Sack TFL Int
88 Meshach 30 3 0 1.0 3.0 0
Daniel

30 Jahnai 30 3 0 0.0 0.0 0
Copeland-Lewis

45 Nick De 30 3 0 0.0 0.0 0
Francisco Paul

21 Ginga 20 2 0 0.0 1.0 1
Kumbu-

Ki-Lutete

55 ChazKidder- 2.0 2 0 0.0 0.0 0
Alexander

62 Alexis 1.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 0
Matthieu

4 Darren 1.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 0
Moreland

53 Steven 1.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 0
Grenon

75 Jordan 1.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 0
Jarvis
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DEFENSE - NORTH SHORE LIONS

Name

96 Hazen
Abou-Khadra

44 Steven
Werbrouck

21 Louis
Lavaud

14 Evan
White

58 Troy
Redstar

33 Lucciano
Raymond-
Mondesir

36 Jordan
Pollack

57 John
Michael
Michael
Masella

35 Shamond
Carlisle

20 Brendon
Remy

25 Joey
Corcoran

26 Liam
Pietrantonio

22 C-Dean
ChatZiliou

55
Sebastian
Figut

34 Jake
Applebaum

23 Jamall
Fisher

Tkl

13.0

7.0

7.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

20

20

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

Solo Ast
13 0
7 0
7 0
4 0
4 0
4 0
3 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0

Sack

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

TFL

20

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Int
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48 Nicholas 0.5 0 1 0.0 0.0
Mullan
11 Jacob 0.5 0 1 0.0 0.0
Perreault
KICKING - LASALLE WARRIORS KICKING - NORTH SHORE LIONS
Name FG FGA XP Pts Name FG FGA XP Pts
24 0 0 1 1 1 Jack 1 1 4 7
Keshon Zergiotis
Chilcott-
Dobson
1 Juwan 0 1 0 0
Edghill
PUNTING - LASALLE WARRIORS PUNTING - NORTH SHORE LIONS
Name Num Yds Avg 120 Name Num Yds Avg 120
84 1 26 26.0 1 21 Louis 1 28 28.0 0
Oshea Lavaud
Ho Sang
PUNT RETURNS - LASALLE WARRIORS PUNT RETURNS - NORTH SHORE LIONS
Name Att Yds Avg TD Name Att Yds Avg D
21 Ginga 1 0 0.0 0 20 1 0 0.0 0
Kumbu- Brendon
Ki-Lutete Remy
KICKOFF RETURNS - NORTH SHORE LIONS
Name Att Yds Avg D
10 Darius 2 64 32.0 0
Simmons
27 Elijah 1 10 10.0 0
Williams
20 Brendon 1 2 2.0 0
Remy
66 1 0 0.0 0
Christopher
Yung
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KICKOFF RETURNS - LASALLE WARRIORS

Name Att Yds Avg

20 Reece 1 24 24.0
Fletcher-Woods

2 Nathan 1 21 21.0
Montano-Cain

34 Samuel 1 10 10.0
Charway

40 Jeffrey 1 10 10.0
D’Amour

Pigeon

1 Juwan Edghill 1 10 10.0
9 Tyrese 1 0 0.0
Samuel

D
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