Box Score Report

Lasalle Warriors @ North Shore Lions - 8/15/2014 8:00:00

PM

BOX SCORE					
Team	1	2	3	4	т
Lasalle Warriors	6	7	6	8	27
North Shore Lions	6	14	7	10	37

SCORING PLA					
Team	Quarter	Time	Scoring Play	LAW	NSL
North Shore Lions	1	12:51	#27 Elijah Williams runs for 9 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #1 Jack Zergiotis blocked)	0	6
Lasalle Warriors	1	02:10	#9 Tyrese Samuel runs for 1 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #24 Keshon Chilcott-Dobson blocked)	6	6
Lasalle Warriors	2	14:02	#34 Samuel Charway runs for 20 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #24 Keshon Chilcott-Dobson good)	13	6
North Shore Lions	2	13:07	#1 Jack Zergiotis pass complete to #82 Derrick-John Defoy-Charles for 75 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #1 Jack Zergiotis good)	13	13
North Shore Lions	2	01:35	#1 Jack Zergiotis pass complete to #10 Darius Simmons for 19 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #1 Jack Zergiotis good)	13	20
Lasalle Warriors	3	09:27	#9 Tyrese Samuel pass complete to #1 Juwan Edghill for 22 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #24 Keshon Chilcott-Dobson blocked)	19	20
North Shore Lions	3	06:27	#1 Jack Zergiotis pass complete to #10 Darius Simmons for 35 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #1 Jack Zergiotis good)	19	27
North Shore Lions	4	08:27	24 yard field goal attempt by #1 Jack Zergiotis. Good!	19	30
Lasalle Warriors	4	03:50	#9 Tyrese Samuel pass complete to #2 Nathan Montano-Cain for 2 yards. Touchdown! (Two point conversion pass by #9 Tyrese Samuel to #84 Oshea Ho Sang good)	27	30
North Shore Lions	4	02:21	#10 Darius Simmons pass complete to #82 Derrick-John Defoy-Charles for 46 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #1 Jack Zergiotis good)	27	37

1 of 7 04/09/2014 3:18 PM

TEAM STAT COMPARISON		
	Lasalle Warriors	North Shore Lions
Total Offense	527	469
Number of Plays	71	48
Yards per Play	7.4	9.8
Passing	262	273
Completions - Attempts	20 - 36	10 - 16
Yards per Pass	13.1	27.3
Touchdowns - Interceptions	2 - 3	4 - 1
Rushing	265	196
Rushing Attempts	35	32
Yards per Rush	7.6	6.1
Receiving	262	273
Receiving Completions	20	10
Yards per Catch	13.1	27.3
Penalties - Yards	5 - 50	4 - 40
Turnovers	5	4
Fumbles - Lost	2 - 2	3 - 3
Interceptions Thrown	3	1
Punting Attempts - Average Distance	1 - 26.0	1 - 28.0
Defensive Sacks - Yards	1 - 12	0 - 0
Time of Possession	00:31:16	00:09:19
Downs		
First Downs	11	8
First Downs - Rushing	9	8
First Downs - Passing	0	0
First Downs - Penalties	2	0
Third Down Conversions/Attempts	5/15 (33.3%)	3/7 (42.9%)
Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts	0/1 (0.0%)	1/1 (100.0%)

PASSING - LASALLE WARRIORS							
Name	Cmp	Att	Yds	TD	Int		
9 Tyrese Samuel	16	30	215	2	3		
4 Darren Moreland	3	4	35	0	0		
8 Owen Bujarsky	1	2	12	0	0		

Name	Cmp	Att	Yds	TD	Int
1 Jack Zergiotis	9	15	227	3	1
10 Darius Simmons	1	1	46	1	0

RUSHING - LASALLE WARRIORS							
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD			
4 Darren Moreland	14	129	9.2	0			
34 Samuel Charway	10	100	10.0	1			
25 Johari McGregor	1	15	15.0	0			
84 Oshea Ho Sang	1	13	13.0	0			
2 Nathan Montano-Cain	6	7	1.2	0			
9 Tyrese Samuel	2	1	0.5	1			
48 Malik Campbell	1	0	0.0	0			

RUSHING - NORTH SHORE LIONS							
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD			
27 Elijah Williams	17	117	6.9	1			
10 Darius Simmons	5	65	13.0	0			
20 Brendon Remy	5	17	3.4	0			
35 Shamond Carlisle	2	7	3.5	0			
Team	1	0	0.0	0			
1 Jack Zergiotis	2	-10	-5.0	0			

RECEIVING - NORTH SHORE LIONS							
Name	Rec	Yds	Avg	TD			
82 Derrick-John Defoy- Charles	5	204	40.8	2			
10 Darius Simmons	5	69	13.8	2			

RECEIVING - LASALLE WARRIORS							
Name	Rec	Yds	Avg	TD			
1 Juwan Edghill	9	144	16.0	1			
84 Oshea Ho Sang	5	57	11.4	0			
2 Nathan Montano-Cain	3	25	8.3	1			
86 Emille Ndombasi	1	21	21.0	0			
14 Brandon Munroe	1	10	10.0	0			
8 Owen Bujarsky	1	5	5.0	0			

DEFENSE - LASALLE WARRIORS								
Name	Tkl	Solo	Ast	Sack	TFL	Int		
88 Meshach Daniel	3.0	3	0	1.0	3.0	0		
30 Jahnai Copeland-Lewis	3.0	3	0	0.0	0.0	0		
45 Nick De Francisco Paul	3.0	3	0	0.0	0.0	0		
21 Ginga Kumbu- Ki-Lutete	2.0	2	0	0.0	1.0	1		
55 Chaz Kidder- Alexander	2.0	2	0	0.0	0.0	0		
62 Alexis Matthieu	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0		
4 Darren Moreland	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0		
53 Steven Grenon	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0		
75 Jordan Jarvis	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0		

DEFENSE - NORTH SHORE LIONS								
Name	Tkl	Solo	Ast	Sack	TFL	Int		
96 Hazen Abou-Khadra	13.0	13	0	0.0	2.0	0		
44 Steven Werbrouck	7.0	7	0	0.0	0.0	0		
21 Louis Lavaud	7.0	7	0	0.0	0.0	0		
14 Evan White	4.0	4	0	0.0	0.0	1		
58 Troy Redstar	4.0	4	0	0.0	0.0	0		
33 Lucciano Raymond- Mondesir	4.0	4	0	0.0	0.0	1		
36 Jordan Pollack	3.0	3	0	0.0	0.0	0		
57 John Michael Michael Masella	2.0	2	0	0.0	0.0	0		
35 Shamond Carlisle	2.0	2	0	0.0	0.0	0		
20 Brendon Remy	2.0	2	0	0.0	0.0	0		
25 Joey Corcoran	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0		
26 Liam Pietrantonio	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0		
22 C-Dean Chatziiliou	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0		
55 Sebastian Figut	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0		
34 Jake Applebaum	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0		
23 Jamall Fisher	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0		

Box Score Report | My GameCenter

48 Nicholas Mullan	0.5	0	1	0.0	0.0	1
11 Jacob Perreault	0.5	0	1	0.0	0.0	0

KICKING - LASALLE WARRIORS					
Name	FG	FGA	XP	Pts	
24 Keshon Chilcott- Dobson	0	0	1	1	
1 Juwan Edghill	0	1	0	0	

KICKING - NORTH SHORE LIONS						
Name	FG	FGA	XP	Pts		
1 Jack 1 1 4 7 Zergiotis						

PUNTING - LASALLE WARRIORS					
Name	Num	Yds	Avg	120	
84 Oshea Ho Sang	1	26	26.0	1	

PUNTING - NORTH SHORE LIONS						
Name Num Yds Avg I20						
21 Louis Lavaud	1	28	28.0	0		

PUNT RETURNS - LASALLE WARRIORS					
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD	
21 Ginga Kumbu- Ki-Lutete	1	0	0.0	0	

PUNT RETURNS - NORTH SHORE LIONS					
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD	
20 Brendon Remy	1	0	0.0	0	

KICKOFF RETURNS - NORTH SHORE LIONS								
Name	ame Att Yds Avg TD							
10 Darius Simmons	2	64	32.0	0				
27 Elijah Williams	1	10	10.0	0				
20 Brendon Remy	1	2	2.0	0				
66 Christopher Yung	1	0	0.0	0				

KICKOFF RETURNS - LASALLE WARRIORS					
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD	
20 Reece Fletcher-Woods	1	24	24.0	0	
2 Nathan Montano-Cain	1	21	21.0	0	
34 Samuel Charway	1	10	10.0	0	
40 Jeffrey D'Amour Pigeon	1	10	10.0	0	
1 Juwan Edghill	1	10	10.0	0	
9 Tyrese Samuel	1	0	0.0	0	